Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ciara Maddock - (1384844) - Bristol Penguin Olympic SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.54
37.76
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38.39
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

11/03/23
01/02/22
01/02/22
15/01/24
03/04/22
09/03/24
16/01/23
24/04/22
15/01/24
16/01/23
02/04/23
24/04/23
16/07/22
19/01/20
19/01/20
20/01/19
20/01/19

Date

09/03/24
15/01/24
15/01/24
24/04/23
02/04/23
11/03/23

Meet

Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023

Gloucester County Championships 2022

Gloucester County Championships 2022

Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet

City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open Meet 2024
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
City of Bristol Summer Festival

Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Meet

City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open Meet 2024
Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023

Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023

Venue

Swansea
Hengrove LC
Hengrove LC
Bristol

Hengrove
Swansea

Bristol

Millfield

Bristol

Bristol

Hengrove Park
Plymouth
Hengrove
Hengrove, Bristol
Hengrove, Bristol
Hengrove Pool

Hengrove Pool

Venue

Swansea
Bristol

Bristol
Plymouth
Hengrove Park

Swansea
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Club Swam Under

Bristol Pen
Bristol Pen
Bristol Pen

Bristol Pen

Club Swam Under
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38.45 436 F 16/01/23  Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023 Bristol 1
39.06 416 H 16/01/23  Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023 Bristol 1
41.07 357 F 16/07/22  City of Bristol Summer Festival Hengrove 3
38.76 425 H 24/04/22  Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Millfield 1
38.37 438 F 03/04/22 City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet Hengrove 1
37.76 460 F 01/02/22  Gloucester County Championships 2022 Hengrove LC 1
37.97 452 H 01/02/22  Gloucester County Championships 2022 Hengrove LC 1
42.84 315 F 19/01/20 Gloucester County Championships Hengrove, Bristol Bristol Pen 1
43.64 298 H 19/01/20 Gloucester County Championships Hengrove, Bristol Bristol Pen 1
46.28 250 F 20/01/19 Gloucester County ASA Championships Hengrove Pool Bristol Pen 1
46.66 244 H 20/01/19  Gloucester County ASA Championships Hengrove Pool Bristol Pen 1
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